
Wattage

30 W 

Luminous Flux

2700 lm  

Colour Rendering

Index 93+ 

Colour Temperature

3000K / 4000K / 5000K

Trim Colour Dimming

Optional 

Efficiency

90 lm/W 

Power Factor

> 0.97

LED Type 

CREE CXA1820

Beam Angle Selection

24° 

Cut-Out Size

Ø140 mm

Size

Ø160 mm x H100 mm 

Driver System

Lifud LED Driver

IES

Available

Warranty

2 Years
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White  /      BlackRecessed LED downlight
Aluminium body and matte 
powder coat finish
Versatile all-rounder with a low 
glare, and tiltable up to 15 
degrees
Ideal for general lighting in 
residential, retail and 
commercial projects
C-TICK and SAA Approved
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Ø140
Ø160 H100



P R O D U C T  O R D E R  C O D E [ E.G. SRL1530S - WH - 3000K - 24° -DIM ]

90°

60°

cd

45°

CO/C180

P H O T O M E T R I C SRL1530S  /  30W  /  24°  /  3000K

3218.34 lx

Height Center lx

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m 128.73 lx

201.15 lx

357.59 lx

804.59 lx

Diameter

87 cm

175 cm

262 cm

350 cm

437 cm

CODE TRIM COLOUR CCT BEAM ANGLE DIMMING

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
A U S T R A L I A  /  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

* A l l  t h e  t e s t  r e s u l t s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  i n d i v i d u a l  l i g h t  s e t t i n g ,  t h e  o u t c o m e s  m a y  b e 
v a r i e d  a s  i n  d i f f e r e n t  e n v i r o n m e n t  c o n d i t i o n s 

805

1609

2414

3218

4023

24°

5000K

4000K

3000K

BK

WHSRL1530S

NON-DIM

DIM
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